Be Able To Shoot - Summerhighlight inkl. Burgenlandische IPSC LM - Open & Production - 2019-06-10

Match Results - Classic

Place

1
2
3

Name

Kastner, Alexander
Maschler, Stefan
Ehn, Martin ,Spike”

Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

Schnaitt BGLD, Manuel
Kutschi BGLD, Lukas
Ulreich, Rainer
Domotor BGLD, Patrick
Krautstorfer, Michael
Rust BGLD, Bene

Match Results - Production

Place
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25

Name

Reiter BGLD, Gerald
Gruber BGLD, Andreas
Prandstotter BGLD, Martin
Holim BGLD, Giinter
Durinovic BGLD, Mirco
Artner BGLD, Reinhard
Glocknitzer BGLD, Andreas
Kniesz BGLD, Simon
Lang BGLD, Johann
Rekun, Nadiia

Bichler, Norbert
Ivancsics BGLD, Martin
Tobler BGLD, Peter
Kornfeld, Kerstin
Reiterer, Stefan

Csulich BGLD, Christian
Kober, Thomas

Musits BGLD, Tina
Veress, Peter

Ott, Philipp

Aigner, Kurt

Freimdiller, Jan

(DQ) Glatz, Christoph

(DQ) KIRNBERGER, Wolfgang

(DQ) Slanina, Alexander

Match Results - Production Optics

Place

1
2

Name

Trenner, Stefan
Ladisich, Sonja

Match Results - Revolver

Place

1
2
3

Name

Kehr, Thomas
Mauthner, Mario
ZINNER, Michael

Match Results - Standard

No.

7760
11225
11098

No.

6658
8381
10402
8300
10164
8202

No.

1773
11150
9164
7772
7535
11228
8496
9207
3369
12143
11209
9418
10498
9861
8201
12911
13401
6020
12450
12107
9989
12608
12266
12125
8676

No.
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No.

8995
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6584
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Category

Regular
Regular
Regular

Category

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior

Regular

Category

Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Lady
Senior
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular

Category

Regular
Lady

Category

Regular
Regular
Regular

Match
Pts
635.9117
533.7890
387.8033

Match
Pts
622.3017
565.8335
451.0534
409.8965
402.8023
331.7659

Match
Pts
633.5976
559.3957
548.8439
491.2629
480.2050
451.3668
434.5687
433.0308
432.1828
411.8112
373.4127
370.8590
362.2011
344.8259
334.5638
324.1390
314.0402
311.3502
290.5748
244.5570
223.3611
215.4621

Match
Pts
639.6504
311.6129

Match
Pts
633.9023
531.4075
468.3423

Match %

100.0000 %
83.9407 %
60.9838 %

Match %

100.0000 %
90.9259 %
72.4815 %
65.8678 %
64.7278 %
53.3127 %

Match %

100.0000 %
88.2888 %
86.6234 %
77.5355 %
75.7902 %
71.2387 %
68.5875 %
68.3448 %
68.2109 %
64.9957 %
58.9353 %
58.5323 %
57.1658 %
54.4235 %
52.8038 %
51.1585 %
49.5646 %
49.1401 %
45.8611 %
38.5982 %
35.2528 %
34.0061 %

Match %

100.0000 %
48.7161 %

Match %

100.0000 %
83.8311 %
73.8824 %



Place Name No.

1 Szokoll, Michael 7

2 Schmidt, Lukas 4660
3 Brodner, Christian 10471
4 Gursch, Andreas 10491
5 Winkler, Mario 11249
6 Emhofer, Markus 7574
7 Brugger, Stephan 9852
8 Ladisich, Robert 9644
9 Adamek, Tina-Maria 10223
10 Schragner, Erich 10177
11 Voithofer, Hubert 11233
12 Brodner, Christine 10660
13 (DQ) Hajdusic, Christian 10194
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Category
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Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
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Senior
Senior
Lady
Senior
Senior
Lady
Super Senior
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Match
Pts
574.0690
562.2711
529.9160
499.3734
451.4446
430.3457
409.0062
382.5922
381.1459
367.8031
288.8204
286.4750

Match %

100.0000 %
97.9449 %
92.3088 %
86.9884 %
78.6394 %
74.9641 %
71.2469 %
66.6457 %
66.3937 %
64.0695 %
50.3111 %
49.9025 %



